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AL IR HD
‘el 4

Catalog No. TC826-TB

Description: 2WAY MNTG BASE .96X.5IN NAT NYL SCR

UPC No 5414363075066
Home > Wire & Cable Management > Ty-Rap > Cable tie mounts

Cross-Fastening Screw-Mounted Base, Natural Nylon 6.6 for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F),
Length of 24.31mm (0.957 Inches), Width of 13.21mm (0.52 Inches), Height of 5.97mm (0.235 Inches), Screw
Mounting Method, #8 Screw, Mounting Hole Diameter of 4.4mm (0.173 Inches)

Cable tie mounts

Mounting Base

These mounting bases can be used to tie bundles running parallel
or perpendicular to length of base.

Nylon/Polyamide 6.6
Natural

Screw

-40to +185 F

Ty-Rap

#8

RoHS3 Compliant

EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties
24.31 mm

0.96 inch

13.21 mm

0.52 inch

5.97 mm

0.24 inch

Other

Created on: 09/19/2024


http://empower.abb.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_NA/p/TC826-TB
https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

ETIM

Diameter mounting hole
Material

Material quality

Colour
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EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties

4.4 mm

Plastic
Polyamide (PA)
Natural colour
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