



**Descriptors** 

## Catalog No. TC826-TB

Description: 2WAY MNTG BASE .96X.5IN NAT NYL SCR

UPC No 5414363075066

Home > Wire & Cable Management > Ty-Rap > Cable tie mounts

Cross-Fastening Screw-Mounted Base, Natural Nylon 6.6 for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F), Length of 24.31 mm (0.957 Inches), Width of 13.21 mm (0.52 Inches), Height of 5.97 mm (0.235 Inches), Screw Mounting Method, #8 Screw, Mounting Hole Diameter of 4.4 mm (0.173 Inches)

Descriptors	
Category	Cable tie mounts
Туре	Mounting Base
Special Features	These mounting bases can be used to tie bundles running parallel or perpendicular to length of base.
Specifications	
	lare and the second
Material	Nylon/Polyamide 6.6
Color	Natural
Mounting	Screw
Operating Temperature	-40 to +185 F
Classifications	
Brand Name	Ту-Rар
Dimensions	
Mount Size	#8
Compliance and Certifications	
RoHS	RoHS3 Compliant
ETIM	EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties
Length	24.31 mm
Length	0.96 inch
Width	13.21 mm
Width	0.52 inch
Height	5.97 mm
Height	0.24 inch
Type of fastening	Other

electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 09/19/2024

ETIM	EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties
Diameter mounting hole	4.4 mm
Material	Plastic
Material quality	Polyamide (PA)
Colour	Natural colour

electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 09/19/2024